

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
ATJAMMU**

Sr. No.8

CFANo.17/2014
IA Nos.19/2014 & 17/2014

Veer Kour and Another Appellant(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

Surinder SinghRespondents(s)

Through:- Mr. Vijay Gupta, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

None appears for the appellants.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 23.04.2020.

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

JAMMU
27.02.2020
Surinder